
TTV Württemberg-Hohenzollern 2017/18

Jungen Verbandsklasse Süd
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 16.09.2017 11:00 (1)

14:00 (2)
14:00 (1)

SC Staig
TSV Betzingen
VfL Herrenberg

TSV Rot an der Rot
TTF Liebherr Ochsenhausen
TTC Mühringen

6:3
6:2
6:3

Sa. 23.09.2017 11:00 (2)
12:00 (1)
12:00 (1)
13:00 (1)
14:00 (1)
14:30 (2)

SV Böblingen
TTC Mühringen
TTF Liebherr Ochsenhausen
TSV Herrlingen
VfL Herrenberg
SV Böblingen

SV Leonberg/Eltingen
SC Staig
TSV Rot an der Rot
TSV Betzingen
SV Leonberg/Eltingen
TTC Reutlingen

0:6
6:3
4:6

6:0 NA
1:6
6:2

Sa. 30.09.2017 10:00 (1)
11:30 (1)
12:00 (1)
13:00 (1)
13:00 (1)

SC Staig
TSV Rot an der Rot
TTC Mühringen
SV Leonberg/Eltingen
TSV Herrlingen

SV Böblingen
TSV Betzingen
TTC Reutlingen
TTF Liebherr Ochsenhausen
SV Böblingen

5:5
3:6
6:1
6:0
4:6

Sa. 14.10.2017 10:00 (1)
11:00 (1)
11:30 (1)
14:00 v (1)
15:30 v (1)

TTC Reutlingen
SC Staig
TSV Rot an der Rot
SV Leonberg/Eltingen
TTF Liebherr Ochsenhausen

TSV Betzingen
TSV Herrlingen
VfL Herrenberg
TTC Mühringen
VfL Herrenberg

1:6
6:1
5:5
6:4
3:6

Sa. 21.10.2017 10:00 (1)
11:00 (2)
12:00 (1)
12:00 (1)

TTC Reutlingen
TSV Betzingen
TTC Mühringen
SV Leonberg/Eltingen

SC Staig
VfL Herrenberg
SV Böblingen
TSV Rot an der Rot

1:6
3:6
5:5
6:1

Sa. 28.10.2017 10:00 t/v (1)
11:50 v (1)
15:00 v (1)

TTC Mühringen
TSV Rot an der Rot
TSV Herrlingen

TTF Liebherr Ochsenhausen
TTC Reutlingen
TTF Liebherr Ochsenhausen

6:0
6:2
6:0

Sa. 04.11.2017 11:00 (1)
11:30 (1)

SC Staig
TSV Rot an der Rot

TSV Betzingen
TSV Herrlingen

6:1
2:6

Sa. 11.11.2017 12:00 (1)
12:00 (1)
14:30 (2)
14:30 (1)

TTC Mühringen
VfL Herrenberg
SV Böblingen
VfL Herrenberg

TSV Herrlingen
SC Staig
TTF Liebherr Ochsenhausen
TSV Herrlingen

6:3
3:6
6:0
6:4

Sa. 18.11.2017 10:00 (1)
10:00 (1)
11:00 (2)
13:00 (1)

SC Staig
TTC Reutlingen
TSV Betzingen
TSV Herrlingen

SV Leonberg/Eltingen
VfL Herrenberg
SV Böblingen
SV Leonberg/Eltingen

6:3
2:6
4:6
2:6

Sa. 25.11.2017 11:00 (2)
12:00 (1)
12:00 (1)

TSV Betzingen
TTF Liebherr Ochsenhausen
SV Leonberg/Eltingen

TTC Mühringen
SC Staig
TTC Reutlingen

6:1
1:6
6:0

Sa. 02.12.2017 10:00 (1)
11:00 v (1)
14:30 (1)

TTC Reutlingen
TTC Mühringen
SV Böblingen

TTF Liebherr Ochsenhausen
TSV Rot an der Rot
TSV Rot an der Rot

6:0 NA
6:0
6:1

Fr. 08.12.2017 18:30 v (1) VfL Herrenberg SV Böblingen 6:4
Sa. 09.12.2017 12:00 (1)

13:00 (1)
SV Leonberg/Eltingen
TSV Herrlingen

TSV Betzingen
TTC Reutlingen

6:1
6:1
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